Summary
The Switchtec PFX PCIe Gen4 Fanout Switch Family comprises high-reliability switches
supporting up to 100 lanes, 52 ports, 26 virtual switch partitions, 48 non-transparent bridges
(NTBs), hot- and surprise-plug controllers for each port, advanced error containment and
comprehensive diagnostics and debug capabilities.
Typical applications for the PFX include data center equipment, defense and industrial servers,
workstations, test equipment, video production and broadcasting equipment, cellular infra-
structure, access networks, metro networks and core networking.

PFX 100xG4
PM40100
Ordering Information
Product Part Numbers Lanes Ports/NTBs Partitions Hot-Plug
Controllers Package
PFX 100xG4 Gen4 PCIe® Fanout Switch PM40100A-FEIP 100 52/48 26 52 40 mm × 40 mm
PFX 84xG4 Gen4 PCIe Fanout Switch PM40084A-FEIP 84 44/44 22 44 40 mm × 40 mm
PFX 68xG4 Gen4 PCIe Fanout Switch PM40068A-FEIP 68 36/36 18 36 40 mm × 40 mm
PFX 52xG4 Gen4 PCIe Fanout Switch PM40052A-F3EIP 52 28/28 1 28 29 mm × 29 mm
PFX 36xG4 Gen4 PCIe Fanout Switch PM40036A-F3EIP 36 20/20 10 20 29 mm × 29 mm
PFX 28xG4 Gen4 PCIe Fanout Switch PM40028A-F3EIP 28 16/16 8 16 29 mm × 29 mm
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PM40100B-FEIP on WIN SOURCE
Microchip Technology Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management